ITEM#

NDUSTRIES, |IN

1 417-TV72
: 417-ELOOB

: 417-ELOOT

: 417-EROOB
: 417-EC73

DESCRIPTION:

: ENTERTAINMENT TV STAND
: LEFT PIER BASE

: LEFT PIER TOP

: RIGHT PIER BASE

: RIGHT PIER TOP

: ENTERTAINMENT HUTCH

f\ Liberty Furniture ,ssemBLY INSTRUCTION

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for
small parts, which may have come loose inside the carton during shipment. Identify and count all
parts and compare with the parts list below.

PARTS LIST

HARDWARE LIST 1 (417-ELO0T/ERO00T )

NO

DRAWING DESCRIPTION Q'TY]

NO

DRAWING

DESCRIPTION

QTY

|

Entertainment TV stand

|

Entertainment TV Hutch

Mending Plate (110*25%2)

Bolt @1/4"-20%25mm(L)

Spring Washer @1/4™@313mm

Flat Washer ©1/14"*@19mm

Allen Key 4mm

||| O B >

Tipping Restraint

[oanll L] (V5] VS ] [UN] (98]

Left pier Top

Right pier Top

Left pier Base

== R Q)

Right pier Base

417-EC73

417-EROOT

MADE IN VIETNAM

:

§ SN

LIST 2 (417-ELOOB/ER00B

:
=
Z
>

DESCRIPTION

—
=<

Q

Mending Plate (110*25%2)

f—

Bolt @1/4"-20*25mm(L)

Spring Washer @1/4"*@13mm

Flat Washer 31/14"*@319mm

Allen Key 4mm

W/ eleAN

Tipping Restraint

9
©
2

D

Bolt 35/16™18*50mm(L)

Spring Washer @5/16"*@13mm

~z|o| = |m|o|a|=| > [B

@@| Y

Flat Washer ©¥5/16"*@?19mm

CO|O0|O0 | M= | = [ (LI WY

HARDWARE LIST 3 (417-EC73)

NO

DRAWING

DESCRIPTION

3
=<

Q

Mending Plate (110%25%2)

W
v

Bolt 31/4™20%25mm(L)

Spring Washer G1/4"™*@13mm

Flat Washer ©1/4"*(19mm

Allen Key 4mm

Tipping Restraint

oo/ee\\

Flat Washer @1/4"*@16mm

H
g

2)

Bolt 31/4™20%30mm(L)

Screw M3.5*15mm

Screw M4*25mm

Screw M4*25mm

Wood dowel @8*30

Plastic Button @18mm

PASS

Bracing Wire

Screw M4*15mm

Q|7 |0z R =~z Q= o (C|0w| >

IS

Screw Touch Light 5/32 x 8 mm

Page 1/2




P\ Liberty Furniture AgspMBLY INSTRUCTION

A% | ND USTRIES , I N C
: ENTERTAINMENT TV STAND
1 417-TV72 - LEFT PIER BASE
: 417-ELOOB : LEFT PIER TOP
ITEM# : 417-ELOOT DESCRIPTION: : RIGHT PIER BASE
: 417-EROOB : RIGHT PIER TOP
: 417-EC73 - ENTERTAINMENT HUTCH

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for
small parts, which may have come loose inside the carton during shipment. Identify and count all
parts and compare with the parts list below.

STEP 1 STEP 2

N

LEVELER |
—  Page2/2

MADE IN VIETNAM




